’
| J
-~
ATRET S T T0 AT 196

PAGE | OF

Ser s weces aommasmanon - AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
D MOC WG 4) CPR) 1-18100

1 1
1 AMENDM.NT/ MODIFICATION NO 'l emcrm 04%1 1. REGUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJECT NO. [ If upplrcuivie
SIX (6) (JAN 1 0IE-79-257
5 ISSUED Y CODE | 5 ADMINISTERED 8Y 7 [f other than block 5) CODE [

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts
Washington, OC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CODE l | FACILITY (ODE L}
NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF
- - [ soucmanion ~o.
Mobile Systems DATED (See block 9)
Street. ary, 2 4z
S - 4356 N, Meridian Street — WODWICATION OF NRC -05-79-257
y Indianapolis, Indianz 46208 () conmacr/omen no
L_ __' DATED _______.9/28/79 (See black 11)
2 ThIS ELOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATICNS
GM&- " od 33 set lorth n bleck 12 Nwwm-ﬂamwwuﬂm:a aom,Duwow.
Oferor. must acknowiedge eceat 3f i smendment 3nor ‘9 he Sour aud dote 1pechied a he sohaitahion. or 1 au.ended, By one of e fnillowing mefhads:
(@) By waming and sopwes of ™y YR ™ dging receipt o/ This amendment on each 0Oy of e offer d; or (e} By iefter or 'eiegram
...'” des a rah "om and mbers MAUHOOVOUC ACINOW\.IDGMMI"O.II!C!W!D“MI“MNWYOMNOUI AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If. by wue of his amendment you desre to change an ofer red. wch ge may be made by ‘slegrom
or lemer. arowided wuch 'Biegrom or lefer mokes U ‘o e and ™ dment. and “runhmw““mnm
70 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION CATA I/ required)

B&R No. 30-31 Fin. No. 8-1014 $132.13 (DECREASE)
1. THE, MOCK APPLIES OMY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/CROERS -
1 E ™is Change Order 4 swwed puruant ‘o

NMuMnM!zn—nﬁmMW/w
.»f_hu...... a ‘orger 1 modfi

19 reflect the adminairative Changes such a3 chonges n paying office, appropnation data, efc.| set form a block 2.

te G This Supp emental Agreement | |umﬁmummbumol_mmugmt

W modifies 'he abeve numbered contract 33 set forth n bleck 12,
127 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT, MODIFICATION

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $182.13
remaining under the contract.

Vouchers for all items under the contract have been rendered and payment
received,

As a result of this modification the "Total Amount of Contract" is hereby
decreased by $182.13 from $109,031.00 to $108,8483,87.

o~
Eacopt a8 promded reren. all ‘erms and cordihom of the decument referenced n block 8 anh tore changed , reman vged and n il ‘orce and efect
7 -~
) ]
" .
W g e m CONTRACTOR/CHERCR 'S JEGUIRED O SIGN TMiy SOCUMENT AND 1€ mj_f_coms TS ISSUING OFFICE
. -naY OF CONTRACTOR/ "nuol / 17 W?ts oF amend ‘J/gc/
Y W s ’ ‘\4./
LJ/ (S anare o seron suhoriied o wgn \ rature of Comtractag CRcer) p
15, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER [ Tipe or primt) 14 DATE SIGNED i Q NAME OF CONTRACT NG CFFICER 1 vpe or prim:) | 9 OafE SIOINED
\ !
tudieh J. Ki N /80 ' P if1e [
Jualt J. Kimme airman J - /
iith L ; %\sAaY JO MATTI iKY

J=191

US GOvIRemERT PR ATING JPTICE B O e tle
S 8 . 02
" .




