TYRETIE T M 30, JOLY 1968 rvery
Semtea seavices anmmsaron | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "

MO PROC REG (4) CFR) 118100
I AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION NO }b!”!ﬁm DATE 3 REGUISITION / PURCHASE REQUEST NO s PROJECT NO 1 1) appinabie

Five (5) L 81380 OIE-79-257

5 1S50UED WY CODE 6 ADMINISTERED 8Y ( I/ orher than biack ) conk |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory %UMMTEITEH“

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONTRACTOR [ FACILITY CODE ] ]

NAME AND ADORESS AMENDMENT OF

[ soucianon no
13 Mobile Systems 1

: 4356 N. Meridian Street PN e poemammmnn FANE-S 15
{ Street, coty.

county. state Indianapolis, Indiana 46208 MODIHCATION OF
and 2P [0 conmacronoer w0 NRC=05l8a257

Coudes
L. __J DATED j/.gang___ (See bimb 111

¢ TS BLOCE APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D e obsove numbered soliciation + amended a4 st forth n black 12 The hour and dote wecfied bor receipt of Ofters D " axtunded D " not eatended

QO feron must acknow edge ipt of this o poer 1o the hout ond dote specified o the solctaton, of oy omended, by one ol the toliow:ng methads

(8] By cgring ond reming . copes of this dment. (b} By ock dging receipt ol this amendment an eoch copy of the ofter submitted, or (¢) By separate lefer or teiegram
which includes o reference 1o the solicitalion and omendment numbe s FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJIECTION OF YOUR OFFER  if, by virtue of this amendment you devie 1o chunge an offer alrmady swbmitted, tuch change may be mede by telegram
a lamer provided such telegram or letter makes ‘elerence 'o the olicitation and thi amandment, and iy receved pror 1o the opening hour and dete specified

10 ACCOUMTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requmed )

B&R No. 30-3] Fin No. B-1014 $150.00 (DECREASE)

I1THIS BOCK APPLIES OMNLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
@) D This Change Order i rssved pursuant to e ———————— ————————

The Changes wt forth i biock |2 are made to the sbove numbered contract / order
i) D The abose numbered contract ‘oraer s modifiad 1o refiect the adminsirative changes (wuth as changes in paying oWice, appropriotion dota, «ic | st forth i block 12

f€) w This Supp'emental Agreeman: s sntered inte purseant o aukorty of mutua I_ ag['g_ement AL L . =] o A CF

It modifies the sbove numbered contract oy set forth n blork 12

77 DESCHIPION OF AMENGMENT/MODIFICATION
The purpose of this modification is to delete the requirement for undercoat of the

vehicle specified in Item E.3 only, and to decrease the amount of the contract.
This modification results in the following changes to the contract:

1. Under Section F, Subsection F.4, Item F.4.1.4 is changed to read as follows:
“F.4.1.4 Undercoat (For Items E.1 and E.2 only)"

Under Section E, the unit price and amount for Item E.3 is changed from
$35,827.00 to $35,677.00.

The amount of the contract is heieby decreased by $150.00 from $109,181.00
to $109,031.00.

Erncopt ov provded heren oll termy and condit of the & ! rof wd in biack B o4 heretolore remayl unchonged and 1:;‘ torce and effec:
"

CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1§ NOT REQUIRED 1A
10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT [X] commmacronsorreron s aecumeo '0‘ ] 000% —}—,.-.coms TO 1S5UING OFFICE

T SPEE—————

i or cou_mcvomoml S 2 T 1 imet&“m
'Y - ’! {‘t./ ‘ ,}C IR (;L’ » {
(Signotsre of perton adthorted 1o vgn) ' R [Swnature of Contrachng Oficer |

15 NAME AND TiTiE OF sl?Ql ( Tape or primt) 14 DATE SIGNED 18 NAMI OF CONTRACTING OFFICER 7 [ ype ar primi) " D(! 51

A‘J(///".'/IA .j' ‘(-;'/,’ P /

‘ vap | 6/ 30/)0 va Jo Mattia

X

g
' G ‘ VR GOVARNMENT PRiNTING OFFICE 1804 04 05a- 004

2 AL




